
12-A ANL
G.ÇTN

KİM4
A.ELD

KİM4
A.ELD

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

KİM4
A.ELD

KİM4
A.ELD

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

BİY4
E.CNT

BİY4
E.CNT

GEO4
E.KNP

GEO4
E.KNP

TÜR
E.TRK

TÜR
E.TRK

BİY4
E.CNT

BİY4
E.CNT

GEO4
E.KNP

ANL
G.ÇTN

GEO4
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

COĞ
S.BZD

COĞ
S.BZD

12-B KİM4
A.ELD

GEO4
E.KNP

GEO4
E.KNP

ANL
G.ÇTN

ANL
G.ÇTN

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

KİM4
A.ELD

KİM4
A.ELD

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

BİY4
E.CNT

BİY4
E.CNT

BİY4
E.CNT

BİY4
E.CNT

GEO4
E.KNP

GEO4
E.KNP

KİM4
A.ELD

COĞ
S.BZD

COĞ
S.BZD

TÜR
E.TRK

TÜR
E.TRK

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

12-C MAT6
E.KNP

ANL
G.ÇTN

ANL
G.ÇTN

KİM4
A.ELD

KİM4
A.ELD

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

KİM4
A.ELD

KİM4
A.ELD

BİY4
E.CNT

BİY4
E.CNT

MAT6
E.KNP

MAT6
E.KNP

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

FİZ4
Ö.KRT

GEO4
E.KNP

GEO4
E.KNP

COĞ
S.BZD

COĞ
S.BZD

BİY4
E.CNT

MAT6
E.KNP

BİY4
E.CNT

TÜR
E.TRK

TÜR
E.TRK

GEO4
E.KNP

GEO4
E.KNP

T.C.

Sınıf
Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5
08:30
09:10

09:10
09:50

10:20
11:00

11:10
11:50

12:00
12:40

12:50
13:30

08:30
09:10

09:10
09:50

10:20
11:00

11:10
11:50

12:00
12:40

12:50
13:30

08:30
09:10

09:10
09:50

10:20
11:00

11:10
11:50

12:00
12:40

12:50
13:30

08:30
09:10

09:10
09:50

10:20
11:00

11:10
11:50

12:00
12:40

KÜTAHYA VALİLİĞİ
Nafi Güral Fen Lisesi Müdürlüğü

6 1 2 3 4 5 6
12:50
13:30

08:30
09:10

09:10
09:50

11:10
11:50

12:00
12:40

12:50
13:30

10:20
11:00

KÜTAHYA NAFİ GÜRAL FEN LİSESİ


